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Mary Maguire
Stephen Hogg
Patrick Cassidy

Charmaine Charmaine
Catherine Mcgoldrick

Shaun Treacy

Majella Beacom
Kelly Martin
Christopher Marlow
Lynn Ogle
Majella Beacom
Janis Orbis
Lisa Walker
Lynn Ogle

Helen Downey
Shaun Corrigan
John Leonard
Shaun Treacy

Johnny Hicks
Lindsay Merrett

Mary Carson

Alec Cox
Sally Garrity
Linda Breen
Nicola Carty

Ashley Moutray
Inga Orbe
Mary Carson
Christopher Marlow
John Leonard
Cynthia Mcalister
Christopher Timoney
Matthew Mcmanus

Johnny Hicks
Chloe Mcgrath
Roisin Hackett

Edyta Koszylowska
Jerome Carleton
Ricky Bradshaw

Helen Downey
Heather Lunny
Maurice Gilroy
Patrick Cassidy
Aaron Crawford

Mary Holden

Gail Mcvitty

Denise Carson

Moira Treacy

Reilly Paula

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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51 Sinead Mcadam
52 Peter Fee

53 Stephen Hogg
54 Evelyn Mckeague
55 Catherine Maguire
56 Roisin Hackett
57 Johnny Hicks
58 Edyta Koszylowska
59 Ciaran Maguire
60 Lisa Thompson
61 Darragh Mcdonald
62 Nikita Domer

63 Darren Cox

64 Helen Allen

65 Vicky Mccusker
66 Peter Fee

67 Darren Owens
68 Thomas Owens
69 M. Sweeney

70 Chloe Mcgrath
71 Lindsay Merrett
72 Nicola Carty

73 Darrelle Gilheaney
74 Andrew Mc Manus
75 Kelly Doherty
76 Dale Little

e Majella Beacom
78 Louise Stewart
79 Chloe Mcgrath
80 Aishling Newell
81 Andrew Mc Manus
82 Shannon Mcmanus
83 Shauna Simpson
84 Julie Whitton

85 Moira Treacy

86 Lee Hamilton
87 Catherine Mcgoldrick
88 Catherine Warnock
89 Helen Allen

90 Alexander Roulston
91 John Leonard
92 Shaun Treacy
93 Sinead Mcadam
94 Des White

95 Catherine Mcgoldrick
96 Stacey Lindsay
97 Patrick Cassidy
98 Aneta Bober

99 Lisa Walker

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm Page 2 of 11
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Mark Mccmaus
Barbara Maguire
Kathleen Mccaffrey
Sharon Waller
Avril Irvine
Christopher Marlow
John Leonard
Evelyn Mckeague
Jessica Hoey
Hayley Mcelroy
Louise Stewart
Lindsay Merrett
Aneta Bober
Ciaran Maguire
Christopher Marlow
Catherine Mcgoldrick
John Leonard
Darren Cox
Jerome Carleton
Helen Allen
Kelly Martin
Breege Greenan
Kelly Martin
Aneta Bober
Gavin O'shea
Cain Carson
Roisin Mccann
Christine Nugent
Darren Crane
Christopher Marlow
lan Geddes
Ashley Moutray
Kelly Martin
Roberta Stevenson
Thomas Owens
Helen Allen
Cynthia Lindsay
Alison Scollan
Leah Phillips
Heather Lunny
Christopher Timoney
Johnny Hicks
Zoe Neely
Nicola Mckenna
Nicola Shaw
Stephen Crawford
Marian Mitchell
Donna Burnside

Helen Bonner

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Joseph Sweeney
Christopher Timoney
Catherine Mcgoldrick

Vicky Mccusker
Darren Cox
Ashley Moutray
Martina Mckenna
Reilly Paula
Shauna Simpson
Sharon Waller
Majella Beacom
Kelly Martin
Sinead Beggan
Wayne Holden
Leah Phillips
Sinead Beggan
Stephen Fitzpatrick
Shauna Simpson
Roisin Gleeson
Lisa Walker
Stuart Mcdowell
Mary Carson

Stuart Mcdowell

Thelma Convey

Barbara Maguire

Helen Vance
Stuart Mcdowell
Edyta Koszylowska
Persiana Petrova
Christopher Marlow
Sinead Beggan
Christopher Timoney
Donna Burnside
Andrew Mc Manus
Felicity Bryans
Barbara Maguire
Michael Cairns
Sharon Elliott
Kerrigan Peter
Alan Moutray
Matthew Mcmanus
Ttudy Taylor
Stephen Crawford
Neill Mcgale
Andrew Mc Manus
Christopher Timoney
Marian Mitchell
Thelma Convey

Linda Breen

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Helen Allen
Arlene Maguire
John Leonard
Thelma Convey
Maurice Gilroy
Patrick Cassidy
Mary Maguire
Shaun Treacy
Gail Mcvitty
Geraldine Logan
Una Dunlop
Declan Greene
Eoin Leonard
Heather Lunny
Denise Carson
Lisa Walker
Chelsea Corrigan
Kira Leathem
Eileen Bonner
Michael Donnelly
Martina Mckenna
Christopher Marlow
Ttudy Taylor
Marian Mitchell
Darren Cox
Dylan Graham
Danielle Dolan
Orin Mcgovern
Joanne Moran
Lajosne Lugosi
Ciaran Maguire
Martina Mckenna
Donna Corrigan
Helen Downey
Declan Greene
Martina Mckenna
Edyta Koszylowska
Evelyn Mckeague
Heather Lunny
Ciaran Maguire
Christopher Timoney
Darren Cox
Catherine Mcgoldrick
Mary Carson
Emma Clarke
Eoin Leonard
Catherine Mcgoldrick
Aneta Bober

Stuart Mcdowell

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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247
248
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253
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257
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279
280
281
282
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284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295

Eoin Leonard
Daniel Cochrane
Mary Carson
Rosie Mcgovern
Maurice Gilroy
Roisin Hackett
Peter Fee
Persiana Petrova
Roberta Stevenson
John Leonard
Lynn Ogle
Matthew Mcmanus
Catherine Mcgoldrick
Helen Downey
Nicola Carty
Michael Donnelly
Reilly Paula
Christopher Marlow
Marie Crothers
Lee Hamilton
Stephen Hogg
Thelma Convey
Matthew Mcmanus
Stacey Oneill
Shauna Maguire
Darren Owens
Darren Carson
Alan Moutray
Stephen Fitzpatrick
Patrick Cassidy
Sharon Elliott
Christopher Marlow
Kathleen Abraham
Yvonne Lewis
Darren Owens
Cain Carson
Shaun Treacy
Helen Downey
Stacey Oneill
John Leonard
Amanda Burleigh
Heather Lunny
Lee Hamilton
Marian Mitchell
Christopher Marlow
Aishling Newell
Moira Treacy
Amy Gilleece
Sharon Elliott

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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296 Dawn Mahfoudhi
297 Jerome Carleton
298 Jerome Carleton
299 Helen Allen

300 Michael Mc Elhill
301 Roisin Gleeson
302 Catherine Mcgoldrick
303 Gail Mcvitty

304 Michael Donnelly
305 Tracey Byrne
306 Ttudy Taylor

307 Aisling Mccaffrey
308 Roberta Stevenson
309 Donka Marinova
310 Dale Little

311 Stephen Fitzpatrick
312 Helen Vance
313 Barbara Maguire
314 Johnny Hicks
315 Catherine Mcgoldrick
316 Des White

317 Heather Lunny
318 Darren Crane
319 Sharon Waller
320 Kathleen Mccaffrey
321 Declan Greene
322 Michelle Mcgee
323 Ashley Moutray
324 Des White

325 Heather Lunny
326 Evelyn Mckeague
327 Mary Carson
328 Andrea Burns
329 Helen Allen

330 Stephen Fitzpatrick
331 Michael Donnelly
332 Darren Carson
333 Ciaran Gormley
334 Gail Mcvitty

335 Christopher Timoney
336 Christopher Timoney
337 Aaron Crawford
338 Karla Fitzpatrick
339 Claire Thompson
340 Christopher Timoney
341 Stephen Fitzpatrick
342 Heather Lunny
343 Christopher Marlow
344 Kathleen Mcpartland

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm Page 7 of 11
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345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
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359
360
361
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379
380
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382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393

Alexander Roulston
Patrick Cassidy
Darren Owens
John Leonard

Philomena Smyth
Ashley Moutray
Joyce Graham

Dale Little

Fiona Mills
Nicole Donaghy
Mark Mccmaus

Christopher Marlow

Christopher Marlow
Yvonne Lewis

Sally Garrity
Fiona Stronge
Donna Burnside
Christopher Audley
Gail Mcvitty
Caroline Heron
Vicky Mccusker
Caroline Heron
Geraldine Logan
Andrew Mc Manus
Geraldine Logan
Sharon Waller
Fionnuala Mcbrien
Natasha Jordan
Stephen Hogg
Karen Hanna
Amanda Burleigh
Dorothy Kennedy
Danielle Scollan
Patrick Cassidy
Rosie Mcgovern
Moira Treacy
Michael Mc Elhill
Trish Wall
Lynn Ogle
Rachel Williamson
Angela Simmonds
Ashley Moutray
Majella Beacom
Chloe Mcgrath
Patrick Cassidy
Gail Mcvitty
Shauneen Rice
Helen Allen

Declan Mccaffrey

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
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412
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414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

Dawn Mahfoudhi
Kerrigan Peter
Danielle Dolan

Donna Burnside
Andrea Burns
Wayne Holden

Matthew Mcmanus
Fiona Sayers

Patrick Cassidy
Maurice Gilroy
Rachel Wilson
Kerrigan Peter

Meadhbh Feehan

Dale Little
Rene Williams
Alexander Roulston
Helen Allen
Julija Borovskaja
Barbara Maguire
Alexander Roulston
Tracey Byrne
Charlene Mcloughlin
Victor Magee

Patrick Cassidy

Thelma Convey
Edyta Koszylowska
Edyta Koszylowska

Declan Greene

Stephen Hogg
Rene Williams

Donna Burnside
Heather Lunny
Caroline Heron

Alexander Roulston
John Leonard
Mary Carson
John Leonard

Katrina Gilleece

Jerome Carleton
Fiona Sayers
Darren Owens

Gail Mcvitty
Aneta Bober
Sarah Deering

Stephen Crawford

Jessica Mccabe
Karla Fitzpatrick
Marian Mitchell

Amy Baxter

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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443
444
445
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Mary Carson
Michaela Mccusker
Dale Little
Moira Treacy
Michael Donnelly
Alan Moutray
Lynn Ogle
Fiona Mills
Mark Mccmaus
Roberta Stevenson
Roberta Stevenson
Alec Cox
Eilish Mccaughey
Elaine Johnston
Paul Convey
Nicole Donaghy
Rita Mcsharry
Gail Mcvitty
Karla Fitzpatrick
Winnie Orr
Heather Montgomery
Shauna Simpson
Deirdre Mcaloon
Danielle Scollan
Darren Carson
Mary Carson
Moira Treacy
Catherine Mcgoldrick
Darren Crane
Martina Mckenna
Mary Carson
Paul Convey
Alan Moutray
Stephen Crawford
Julija Borovskaja
Stuart Mcdowell
Darren Crane
Meadhbh Feehan
Helen Allen
Damian Rice
Alan Moutray
Evelyn Mckeague
Darren Crane
Stephen Crawford
Leah Phillips
Christopher Timoney
Chloe Mcgrath
Linda Breen

Heather Lunny

Total: 498 « Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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492 Shauna Maguire
493 Gail Mcvitty

494 Dympna Cassidy
495 Gail Mcvitty

496 Catherine Mcgoldrick
497 John Leonard
498 Declan Greene
499 Thomas Owens

Total: 498 ¢ Draw: May 18, 2025 11:00 pm Page 11 of 11




